Student's Date of birth

Age

Codrington

Class Placement
2023-2024

Barbados

UK

USA

Canadian

1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2011- 31 August 2012

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008

1 September 2005 - 31 August 2006

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

Years
PYP1

PYP3

PYP5

PYP7

MYP1

MYP3

MYP5

DP2

Equivalent
Nursery

Infants A

Class 1

Class 3

Form 1

Form 3

Form 5

Upper 6

Equivalent
Pre-reception

Year 1

Year 3

Year 5

Year 7

Year 9

Year 11

Year 13

Equivalent
Nursery

Kindergarten

Grade 2

Grade 4

Grade 6

Grade 8

Grade 10

Grade 12

Equivalent

Junior
Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Grade 2

Grade 4

Grade 6

Grade 8

Grade 10

Grade 12





